

CS DJ 317/22
DR GITA ASHISH JASANI
Vs.
MR SANJEEV LALL

06.05.2022

Present : Sh. Himanshu Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Steps not taken.

Last order be complied afresh. Tracking report regarding steps taken through courier be also filed.

Put up on **17.05.2022**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/06.05.2022

ks